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john Doe Label 

PRESSURIZED SPACE SPRAY FROM PYROCID~ INTERMEDIATE 6440 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Pyrethrins 

*Piperonyl butoxide, technical 
iN-octyl bicycloheptene dicarboximide 
Petroleum distillate 

INERT INGREDIENTS: 
Total 

*Consists of .48% (butylcarbityl)(6-propylpiperonyl) 
.12% related compounds. 

'MGK 264, Insecticide Synergist. 

SHAKE BEFORE USE 

KEEP UPRIGHT milLE. SPRAYING 

DIRECTIONS FOR USE 

.30% 

.60/. 
1.00% 
8.10% 

90.00% 
100.007. 

ether and 

70 Kill Flies. Hosquitoes, Gn2ts, Hasps, Flying Hoths: Close all doors and 
,~'indows and c:irect spray upward into center of room Hith a slow sweeping motion. 
Spray 5 to 10 seconds for average room (1,000 cubic feet). Keep nozzle three 
feet from surfaces. Keep room closed for 15 minutes after spraying. Ventilate 
room thoroughly before re-entry. 

To Kill Roaches, Haterbugs, Silverfish, Crickets, Ants: Spray baseboards, 
cracks, crevices, moist areas, and openings around sinks and pipes and other 
hiding places, hitting the insects directly. Spray ant hills and ant trails, 
around windows and door Sills, and other locations. Repeat as necessary_ 

CAUTION 
KEEP OUT Of REACH OF ClIlLilIlElI 

CONTENTS UNDER PRESSURE. Store upright in a cool place (not over 120°F). 
Do not place on hot surface. .Do not puncture can. Never throw in fire or 
incinerator. 

~ 

Cover or remove food and food utensils before application. May stain finished 
surfaces if sprayed too closely. 

Net Weight 

MC LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY 
MINNEAPOLIS, MINN., U.S.A. 55414 

USDA Reg. No. 1021-755 
For Reference Only 

• 



CONFIDENTIAL STATEMENT OF INGREDIENTS: 

John Doe Label 

PRESSURIZED SPACE SPRAY FROM PYROCID#> n,TERMEDIATE 6440 

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: 
Pyrethrins 

*Piperonyl butoxide, technical 
1N-octyl Dicycloheptene dicarboximide 
Petroleum distillate 

.30% 
~&b% 

1.0010 
8.10% 

INERT IllGREDIENTS: 

• 

(l)Emcol 14 (Emulsifier, tfITCO) 
(2)Emcol H-44C (Emulsifier, WITCO) 
(3)Epoxol 9-5 (Corrosion Inhibitor, Swift & Co.) 

Deionized water 
Isobutane 

Total 

.75% 

.25% 

.5010 
53.50% 
35.00% 

100.00% 

*Consists of .48% (butylcarbity1) (6-propylpiperonyl) ether and 
.12% related compounds. 

1MGK 264, Insecticide Synergist. 
(l)Identified in jacket for USDA Reg. No. 1021-947 
(2)Identified in jacket for USDA Reg. No. 1021-1091 
(3)Identified in jacket for USDA Reg. No. 1021-702 

MC LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY 

Above Made From by Weight: 

5.0% Intermediate 6440 
6.5% Petroleum distillate 

53.5% Deionized water 
35.0% Isobutane 


