1021-755

6/21/1971

John Doe Label

PRESSURIZED SPACE SPRAY FROM PYROCIDE® INTERMEDIATE 6440

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS:		
- Pyrethrins		.30%
*Piperonyl butoxide, technical		.60%
¹ N-octyl bicycloheptene dicarboximide		1.00%
Petroleum distillate		8.10%
INERT INGREDIENTS:		90.00%
	Total	100.00%

*Consists of .48% (butylcarbityl)(6-propylpiperonyl) ether and .12% related compounds. ¹MGK 264, Insecticide Synergist.

SHAKE BEFORE USE

worotog of oro-wser and for commande described hereon der ins acceptable under the provisions of the lease resourcede, KEEP UPRIGHT WHILE, SPRAYING Fungicide and Rodenticide Act. This does not constitute registration of this product.

Date 6-21-71

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

To Kill Flies, Mosquitoes, Gnats, Wasps, Flying Moths: Close all doors and windows and direct spray upward into center of room with a slow sweeping motion. Spray 5 to 10 seconds for average room (1,000 cubic feet). Keep nozzle three feet from surfaces. Keep room closed for 15 minutes after spraying. Ventilate room thoroughly before re-entry.

To Kill Roaches, Waterbugs, Silverfish, Crickets, Ants: Spray baseboards, cracks, crevices, moist areas, and openings around sinks and pipes and other hiding places, hitting the insects directly. Spray ant hills and ant trails, around windows and door sills, and other locations. Repeat as necessary.

CAUTION KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN

CONTENTS UNDER PRESSURE. Store upright in a cool place (not over 120°F). Do not place on hot surface. Do not puncture can. Never throw in fire or incinerator.

Cover or remove food and food utensils before application. May stain finished surfaces if sprayed too closely.

Net Weight

MC LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY MINNEAPOLIS. MINN., U.S.A. 55414

USDA Reg. No. 1021-755 For Reference Only

CONFIDENTIAL STATEMENT OF INGREDIENTS:

ſ

John Doe Label

PRESSURIZED SPACE SPRAY FROM PYROCIDE[®] INTERMEDIATE 6440

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS: Pyrethrins *Piperonyl butoxide, technical 'N-octyl bicycloheptene dicarboximide Petroleum distillate	.30% .60% 1.00% 8.10%
<pre>INERT INGREDIENTS: (1)Emcol 14 (Emulsifier, WITCO) (2)Emcol H-44C (Emulsifier, WITCO) (3)Epoxol 9-5 (Corrosion Inhibitor, Swift & Co.) Deionized water Isobutane Total</pre>	.75% .25% .50% 53.50% <u>35.00%</u> 100.00%

*Consists of .48% (butylcarbityl)(6-propylpiperonyl) ether and .12% related compounds. !MCK 264 Insecticide Synergist

right 20+ - 11	10 66	. ererae	Syn	- STO			
(1)Identified	in	jacket	for	USDA	Reg.	No.	1021-947
(2)Identified	in	jacket	for	USDA	Reg.	No.	1021-1091
(3)Identified	in	jacket	for	USDA	Reg.	No.	1021-702

MC LAUGHLIN GORMLEY KING COMPANY

Above Made From by Weight:

5.0% Intermediate 6440 6.5% Petroleum distillate 53.5% Deionized water 35.0% Isobutane 2/2